
2017060 GROWTHPOINT Super 8 KZN
XD 16

Bracket 1
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TSA010435
TSA010435

A1

[1] Tyla CARTER

BYE

[1] Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN
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4

TSA021487

TSA010210

TSA021487

TSA010210

NWP

KZN

NWP

KZN

Franko LEWIS

Sashen THIRBOAN

tristan LIEBENBERG

Cassidy NAICKER 6-0, 6-0
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6

TSA011429

TSA030898

TSA011429

TSA030898

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Kanishka KAPOOR

Caleb DEETLEFS

Calista MUNA

Nonhlanhla NGCOBO 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA011478

TSA010788

TSA011478

TSA010788

NW
NW Andre HARTMAN

[2] Jake CARTER

Thanica GAGIANO

[2] Courtney FYVIE 6-1, 6-4

[1] VAN DER WESTHUIZEN / CARTER

THIRBOAN / NAICKER

6-3, 6-3

KAPOOR / MUNA

[2] CARTER / FYVIE

6-2, 2-6, 10-7

[1] VAN DER WESTHUIZEN / CARTER

KAPOOR / MUNA

4-6, 6-1, 10-7

[1] VAN DER WESTHUIZEN / CARTER

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

